IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

14 NOVEMBER 2023 in Court

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DLAMINI J

All matters will be heard in open court. Please be on the lookout for the day roll to see which court DLAMINI J
will be sitting in.  Counsel can come and introduce themselves from 09:40 in chambers (Palace, 2" floor, rooms
25/26). Please bring hardcopies of the draft orders in duplicate for administrative purposes.

47. PIONEER DRIL&BLAST VS CJ DEYSEL 055056/23

48. R&D TRADING VS GROUND RE ESTABLISHMENT 038397/23
49, R&D TRADING VS MAYCE TRADING 038923/23
50. SILVERTON STEEL VS AMAWAKAWAKA PROJECTS 038432/23
51. SUPRATECH ENGINEERING VS P NIEMANN 071392/23
52. T H WISANI VS C WILSNACH+4 051370/23
53. B/C OF FAITH HILLS VS M J SETWABA+1 036775/23

54, B/C OF SANTA MARIA VS N E KGASAGO 009720/22



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

B/C OF UNIVER

EX PARRTE: P M KOLOBE

PRESMOOI LTD

NEDBANK LTD

REDEFINE LTD

EX PARTE: R SCHOLTZ+1

SAVYON BUILDING

SB GUARANTEE

SB GUARANTEE

SB GUARANTEE

STD BANK LTD

MERCEDES-BENZ

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

ADEFILA CORNERSTORNE LTD

DANSOKO TRADING

P TRUSLER

HPPSA

LIVHALANI G TRADING+2

B MASONDO

B N MALASA

R GWEBU

P S LESIBA

X B MAHLABA

035996/23

075125/23

068640/23

032328/23

040908/23

076073/23

064060/23

014860/23

031999/23

034535/23

034459/23

489/20



67. ABSA BANK LTD VS Y PADAYACHY 94117/19
68. EX PARTE: R COLYN 070953/23
69. W M MAHLARE VS RAF 1874/16
70. M M KOMANE VS RAF 52494/17
71. FIRSTRAND MORTGAGE VS S AHERHOLDT 048139/23
72. J BOTSETSI VS RAF 4041/22
73. SOURTED TRADING VS N NGOBENI+2 5264/21
74. A N NDYAMARA+1 VS KM NDLOVU+3 727/21

75. SA BREWERIES VS M P TITI+1 10528/20
76. T P LANGA VS RAF 45020/18
77. STD BANK LTD VS M MAKHENE 17192/21
78. G T NKUNA VS RAF 80018/15



79.

80.

81.

82.

FNB BANK LTD

SB GUARUANTEE

SB GUARANTEE

STD BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

K MAHLANGU+1

D M RACHUENE

TW MOTSHOANE+1

S NJIRI

10909/17

017567/23

26651/22

037372/22

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

SB GUARANTEE

SB GUARANTEE

J L KUANE

ABSA BANK LTD

ABSA BANK LTD

CENTPRET LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

N S ALEXANDER

S F KOMPIRE

RAF

DELPORT CABINETRY

SMV BUSINESS TRADING

MAREN TRADING

014915/23

010729/23

051331/23

094477/23

045377/23

049689/23



89. NEDBANK LTD VS J SWANEPOEL 046421/23
90. NEDBANK LTD VS B YESUFU 059529/23
91. NEDBANK LTD VS M L LELAKA 046428/23
92. NEDBANK LTD VS N T MATIJENE 079590/23




IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

16 NOVEMBER 2023 in Court

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DLAMINI J

All matters will be heard in open court. Please be on the lookout for the day roll to see which court DLAMINI J
will be sitting in.  Counsel can come and introduce themselves from 09:40 in chambers (Palace, 2" floor, rooms
25/26). Please bring hardcopies of the draft orders in duplicate for administrative purposes.

35. FNB BANK LTD VS MASTER PLAN CONSULTING 16354/22
36. NEDBANK LTD VS J J SKOSANA 080023/23

37. J BODIRWA VS RAF 050791/23
38. NEDBANK LTD VS A BARDO 36303/20
39. ABSA BANK LTD VS W SIBENI 030321/22
40. STD BANK LTD VS M D PRINSLOO+1 23613/17
41. NEDBANK LTD VS P N SKEYI 61970/19

42, NEDBANK LTD VS S P MANIKIVANA 2839/21



43, ABSA BANK LTD VS R MATJENE 033813/23
44. ABSA BANK LTD VS E M MAKAMO 54501/21
45. W THOMPSON VS S J BURGESS+1 075816/23
46. FIRSTRAND AUTO VS J B MATHE 34355/21
47. STD BANK LTD VS M M KHWEBANE 032813/23
48. FNB BANK LTD VS J NTHEUNISSEN 9748/22
49, R LUDIKE VS K KOCK 052488/22
50. M HENDERSON VS RAF 7788/18
51. J M LEBOEA VS RAF 071898/23
52. C MOJAPELO TRUST VS ABSA BANK LTD 11596/13
53. B/C OF ORANJEHOF VS G A SIMANGWE 36331/22
54. STD BANK LTD VS J W MOLOTO+1 54389/20



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

EX PARTE: D BURGIN

A GIOVANNI+2

B/C OF SABIE

SB GUARANTEE

C F FAASEN

NEDBANK LTD

ABSA BANK LTD

TUBACOL LTD

STD BANK LTD

N W MPENYANA

T SINGH

KAL TIRE MINING

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

YEBOPROP 7 INVESTMENTS

N K MODIKOE

R SJAVAID

J L VAN DER MERWE

M M SAPE

P NTIVANA

P H VAN DER MERWE

G K PKAKATHI+1

F MPENYANA

D J BOTES+1

MAZOLO B HOLDING+17

109074/23

18020/22

36798/22

076786/23

078987/23

041283/23

21876/22

075884/23

42716/20

13414/21

078969/23

076958/23



67. D LOTTERING VS MIN OF POLICE+1 66544/18

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTER
WAS NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

68. EX PARTE: RJ VAN ROOYEN 075387/23
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